
Ramsey Bakery Track & Field Open Meet 4 Monday, 25 June 2018

200M UNDER 13'S

1 41 Madison Mcmullan U13 F Northern Athletics IOM 32.6

2 817 Lucy Field U13 F Northern Athletics IOM 33.4

3 830 Ruby Palmer U13 F Northern Athletics IOM 35.3

4 820 Victoria Watine U13 F Dhoon School 37.1

5 821 Orla Goddard U13 F Northern Athletics IOM 38.5

200M UNDER 13'S

1 824 Harry Eyres U13 M Northern Athletics IOM 31.0

2 95 Charlie Teare U13 M Northern Athletics IOM 31.4

3 24 Dominic Dunwell U13 M Northern Athletics IOM 32.3

4 823 Will Forgie U13 M Northern Athletics IOM 32.9

5 29 Luke Crowe U13 M Northern Athletics IOM 34.4

6 8 Cory Callister U13 M Northern Athletics IOM 35.6

200M UNDER 15'S

1 73 Bethany Carridge U17 F Northern Athletics IOM 26.8

2 827 Mairi Harrison U15 F Manx Harriers 29.1

3 90 Ella Crowe U15 F Northern Athletics IOM 29.1

4 815 Catherine Perry U15 F Northern Athletics IOM 31.4

5 15 Chloe Dillon U15 F Northern Athletics IOM 32.7

200M RACE 1

1 84 George Skidmore JM M Western Athletics Club 24.4

2 100 Neil Vondy V M Northern Athletics IOM 26.4

200M RACE 2

1 60 Keoghan Taylor U17 M Manx Harriers 23.8

2 49 Harry Grant U17 M Northern Athletics IOM 25.0

3 825 Jack Perks U17 M Northern Athletics IOM 25.4

4 829 Ben Fox U15 M Northern Athletics IOM 29.6
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1500M RACE 1

1 832 Paul Rodgers V M Manx Harriers 4.35.2

2 828 James Strickett JM M Northern Athletics IOM 4.46.6

3 816 Samuel Perry U13 M Northern Athletics IOM 5.11.3

4 52 Ryan Corrin U15 M Manx Harriers 5.11.4

5 826 Macy Hillier U13 F Manx Harriers 5.11.6

6 827 Mairi Harrison U15 F Manx Harriers 5.20.7

7 815 Catherine Perry U15 F Northern Athletics IOM 5.36.5

8 24 Dominic Dunwell U13 M Northern Athletics IOM 5.47.7

9 29 Luke Crowe U13 M Northern Athletics IOM 5.51.5

10 41 Madison Mcmullan U13 F Northern Athletics IOM 5.54.8

11 15 Chloe Dillon U15 F Northern Athletics IOM 5.58.6

12 23 Mia Dunwell U15 F Northern Athletics IOM 6.03.2

13 823 Will Forgie U13 M Northern Athletics IOM 6.16.1

14 107 Lucy Kenyon U13 F Northern Athletics IOM 6.50.6

LONG JUMP

U13+

21 819 James Margrave U17 M Northern Athletics IOM 5.35

22 49 Harry Grant U17 M Northern Athletics IOM 5.30

23 833 Gordon Crowe V M Northern Athletics IOM 5.05

24 9 Matt Callister V M Northern Athletics IOM 4.95

11 4 Kate Cashin U17 F Northern Athletics IOM 4.48

7 826 Macy Hiller U13 F Manx Harriers 4.31

10 90 Ella Crowe U15 F Northern Athletics IOM 4.22

1 41 Maddison Mcmullan U13 F Northern Athletics IOM 4.11

17 53 Regan Corrin U13 M Manx Harriers 4.06

25 822 Rob Forgie V M Northern Athletics IOM 3.83

15 816 Samuel Perry U13 M Northern Athletics IOM 3.76

8 827 Mairi Harrison U15 F Manx Harriers 3.74

19 829 Ben Fox U15 M Northern Athletics IOM 3.66

18 95 Charlie Teare U13 M Northern Athletics IOM 3.56

12 24 Dominic Dunwell U13 M Northern Athletics IOM 3.49

20 8 Cory Callister U13 M Northern Athletics IOM 3.45

16 824 Harry Eyres U13 M Northern Athletics IOM 3.35

9 23 Mia Dunwell U15 F Northern Athletics IOM 3.34

6 817 Lucy Field U13 F Northern Athletics IOM 3.30

13 29 Luke Crowe U13 M Northern Athletics IOM 3.20

14 823 Will Forgie U13 M Northern Athletics IOM 3.20

4 830 Ruby Palmer U13 F Northern Athletics IOM 2.84

3 821 Orla Goddard U13 F Northern Athletics IOM 2.81

2 820 Victoria Watine U13 F Dhoon School 2.25

5 107 Lucy Kenyon U13 F Northern Athletics IOM NJ
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HIGH JUMP

U13+

1 819 James Margrave U17 M Northern Athletics IOM 1.90

2 18 Jack Coates U15 M Northern Athletics IOM 1.70

3 62 Alice Cashin U17 F Northern Athletics IOM 1.60

4 90 Ella Crowe U15 F Northern Athletics IOM 1.58

5 834 Angela Aumonier JL F Manx Harriers 1.50

6 53 Regan Corrin U13 M Manx Harriers 1.45

7 34 Archie Callaghan U15 M Northern Athletics IOM 1.40

JAVALIN

U13+

1 828 James Strickett JM M Northern Athletics IOM 36.95

2 824 Harry Eyres U13 M Northern Athletics IOM 24.68

3 818 Megan Lockwood U17 F Manx Harriers 23.70

4 52 Ryan Corrin U15 M Manx Harriers 23.15

5 831 Sienna Dunn U15 F Western Athletics Club 20.28

6 53 Regan Corrin U13 M Manx Harriers 18.83

7 816 Samuel Perry U13 M Northern Athletics IOM 18.00

8 40 Shannon Mcmullan U15 F Northern Athletics IOM 15.49

9 830 Ruby Palmer U13 F Northern Athletics IOM 13.61

10 829 Ben Fox U15 M Northern Athletics IOM 13.30

11 815 Catherine Perry U15 F Northern Athletics IOM 12.46

12 821 Orla Goddard U13 F Northern Athletics IOM 10.34

13 8 Cory Callister U13 M Northern Athletics IOM 9.21

14 23 Mia Dunwell U15 F Northern Athletics IOM 8.85

15 820 Victoria Watine U13 F Dhoon School 6.03

16 95 Charlie Teare U13 M Northern Athletics IOM 4.80

17 15 Chloe Dillon U15 F Northern Athletics IOM NT

18 107 Lucy Kenyon U13 F Northern Athletics IOM NT


